
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

1093 蔡思晨 CHOI SEASON 9.56 1

1091 馬欣情 MA YAN CHING 9.97 2

1065 李莉群 LI LEE KWAN 10.22 3

1092 張欣洛 CHEUNG YAN LOK ZOE 10.23 4

1090 黃梓欣 WONG TSZ YAN 10.25 5

1100 梁蕙瀅 LEUNG WAI YING KATRINA 10.34 6

1011 廖敏浠 LIU MAN HEI 10.53 7

1068 張迎恩 CHEUNG YING YAN 10.75 8

1069 鄭樂羚 CHENG LOK LING 10.85 9

924 馬潁殷 MA WING YAN 10.92 10

1066 林禧繻 LAM HEI YU 10.97 11

1067 張妙恩 CHEUNG MIU YAN 10.99 12

1105 汪融 WONG YUNG HARMONY 11.01 13

808 鄺心悅 KWONG SUM YUET 11.19 14

1070 吳諾瑤 NG NOK YIU 11.31 15

1071 張焯楹 CHEUNG CHEUK YING 11.33 16

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

1093 蔡思晨 CHOI SEASON 16 1

1091 馬欣情 MA YAN CHING 16.37 2

1010 陳漪琪 CHAN YI KI 16.53 3

1065 李莉群 LI LEE KWAN 17.1 4

1011 廖敏浠 LIU MAN HEI 17.41 5

1090 黃梓欣 WONG TSZ YAN 17.53 6

904 莊珈瑩 CHONG KA YING 17.75 7

1100 梁蕙瀅 LEUNG WAI YING KATRINA 17.8 8

1068 張迎恩 CHEUNG YING YAN 17.85 9

1067 張妙恩 CHEUNG MIU YAN 18.29 10

1066 林禧繻 LAM HEI YU 18.66 11

853 陳睿晞 CHAN ANSON YUI HEI 18.87 12

1069 鄭樂羚 CHENG LOK LING 18.91 13

1105 汪融 WONG YUNG HARMONY 19.1 14

1070 吳諾瑤 NG NOK YIU 19.57 15

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

1093 蔡思晨 CHOI SEASON 32.49 1

904 莊珈瑩 CHONG KA YING 38.87 2

女子2006年 - 60米

女子2006年 - 100米

女子2006年 - 200米



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

904 莊珈瑩 CHONG KA YING 11.65 1

853 陳睿晞 CHAN ANSON YUI HEI 11.84 2

924 馬潁殷 MA WING YAN 12.12 3

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 最佳成績 名次

1091 馬欣情 MA YAN CHING 3.04 1

1068 張迎恩 CHEUNG YING YAN 2.93 2

1067 張妙恩 CHEUNG MIU YAN 2.75 3

1092 張欣洛 CHEUNG YAN LOK ZOE 2.28 4

1066 林禧繻 LAM HEI YU 2.27 5

1069 鄭樂羚 CHENG LOK LING 2.26 6

1071 張焯楹 CHEUNG CHEUK YING 2.23 7

1010 陳漪琪 CHAN YI KI 2.13 8

904 莊珈瑩 CHONG KA YING 1.94 9

808 鄺心悅 KWONG SUM YUET 1.84 10

1100 梁蕙瀅 LEUNG WAI YING KATRINA X ABS

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1擲 第2擲 最佳成績 名次

1011 廖敏浠 LIU MAN HEI 11.73 15.74 15.74 1

1105 汪融 WONG YUNG HARMONY 8.28 8.06 8.28 2

1100 梁蕙瀅 LEUNG WAI YING KATRINA 5.42 6.1 6.1 3

1010 陳漪琪 CHAN YI KI X 2.78 2.78 4

女子 2006年 - 擲壘球

女子2006年 - 60米跨欄

女子 2006年 - 跳遠


